Group 6 Performance Statistics, 2007

NO.ALL-BREED SHOWS

611 TOTAL:
NO.SPEC. SHOWS AVERAGE :
30 PERCENT:

No. Shows

Am.Eskimo Dog (Min) 15
Am.Eskimo Dog (Std) 119
Bichon Frise 275
Boston Terrier 344
Bulldog 383
Chinese Shar-Pei 317
Chow Chow 317
Dalmatian 358
French Bulldog 481
German Pinscher 144
Japanese Spitz 0
Keeshond 400
Lhasa Apso 270
Lowchen 131
Poodle (Miniature) 414
Poodle (Standard) 597
Schipperke 202
Shiba Inu 319
Shih Tzu 514
Tibetan Spaniel 158
Tibetan Terrier 202
Xoloitzcuintli (Min) 7
Xoloitzcuintli (Std) 68

(10006)
1. Ch.
Poodle (Standard)

2. Ch.
Poodle (Standard)

3. Ch.
Tibetan Terrier

4. Ch. Symarun's Stevie Wonderful

Shih Tzu

5. Ch. Asias She's A Whippersnapper

Chinese Shar-Pei

Signet Riverdance

Trelarken Beenthere Donethat

Araki Whizzer Tizzer At Franshaw

GROUP SHOW BIS SPEC.SHOW
17228. 152081. 60 1004 .
28.2 248.9 33.5
11.3 9.8
%Shows Av.Entry Grp.Tot. %Group Gl G2 G3
2.4 1.9 1 6.7 0 1 0
19.3 1.6 8 6.7 2 3 1
44.7 3.1 79 28.7 9 24 25
55.9 4.2 83 24.1 14 16 25
62.3 3.3 139 36.3 12 42 38
51.5 2.0 164 51.7 30 48 53
51.5 2.0 127 40.1 19 32 37
58.2 2.0 140 39.1 26 42 39
78.2 2.8 226 47.0 47 56 60
23.4 1.3 41 28.5 3 7 17
.0 .0 0 .0 0 0 0
65.0 2.2 160 40.0 33 40 43
43.9 2.3 108 40.0 16 32 35
21.3 2.4 22 16.8 5 5 6
67.3 3.0 104 25.1 21 31 27
97.1 5.3 455 76.2 235 99 71
32.8 2.4 77 38.1 14 14 13
51.9 2.5 86 27.0 6 23 30
83.6 3.8 252 49.0 82 56 52
25.7 2.2 42 26.6 3 9 18
32.8 1.8 104 51.5 36 31 15
1.1 1.3 0 .0 0 0 0
11.1 1.1 21 30.9 2 4 7
BB G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS
110 63 19 16 5 10 5284
81 47 18 9 2 10 4926
65 25 13 7 12 5 3235
58 35 14 2 2 9 3087
116 18 27 25 15 1 2391
103 20 25 23 18 2 2104

6. Ch. Jackpot! I'm The Boss Of Justus
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French Bulldog

7. Ch. Gayel's Typecast Trademark
Poodle (Miniature)

8. Ch. Trents Adoreabull Crusader
Bulldog

9. Ch. Dorkay's Different Cuppa Tea
Boston Terrier

10. Ch. Kimber's Leaving Las Vegas
Poodle (Standard)

American Eskimo Dog (Min)
1. Carara Sweet As Pie

2. Carara Fast Track Tracer
3. Sondogs Zoes Lexi Lace

American Eskimo Dog (Std)

. Ch. Nuuktok's Sugruk Akiak Tonrar
Nuuktok's Auma Of Snowstar
Phantomrun's Tango Magic

. Ch. Nuuktok's Mikilak Nanuk
Phantomrun's Mischief Maker

u W N R

Bichon Frise
. Ch. Pride Of Tamlilly
. Ch. Sanbree's One Sweet Day

. Ch. Wessex Dixie Chic At Drains
. Ch. Craigdale Chip Off The Rock

1
2
3. Ch. Fluffette Encore At Kenningway
4
5

Boston Terrier

1. Ch. Dorkay's Different Cuppa Tea
2. Ch. Burke's Bailey's Irish Cream
3. Ch. Weebee's Eye Of The Storm

4. Top Character's Charry's Angel
5. Ch. Abacab's Dixie Doll

Bulldog

. Ch. Trents Adoreabull Crusader
. Ch. Pelee's King Pablo

Legacy Take Me To The Copa

Ch. Popeye Ayala

. Ch. Reddog's Dr Proctor
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Chinese Shar-Pei
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. Ch. Asias She's A Whippersnapper
. Ch. Gumby's Viva La Arruga

Ch. Lynperial's Stackin The Deck

. Ch. Onceagain's Huge Moment

Ch. Onceagain's Tyne Valley Sally

Chow Chow 3

u ph WN -

. Ch. Josol's Titan

. Ch. Mi-Pao's Thor

. Ch. Cejam's Kiki Jiki At Winc

. Ch. Summerdream Just A Love Story

Ch. Dreamland's Star Of Rivre Glen

Dalmatian (56)
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. Ch. Speciald First Class Mail

Ch. Blackthorns Flower Power

. Ch. Splash's South St Supercharger

Keenens The Band Played On

. Ch. Mcdottie Black Magix

French Bulldog @

u W N

. Ch. Jackpot! I'm The Boss Of Justus

Ch. Robobull St Elmos Fire

. Ch. Bella Ridge's Twist Of Fate

Ch. Bella Ridge Lebull's Let's Be Fran

. Ch. Belboulecan Mystic Winddancer

German Pinscher (19
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. Ch. Angelsun Its Allaboutme

Angelsun Excalibur

. Ch. Joniks Ivanna B Superlative

Angelsun V Oakwood True Grit
I1lusions Oakwood V Angelsun

Japanese Spitz @@

Keeshond (61)
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. Ch. Cinnakees I'm A Believer

Ch. Darkenwald Cavalier 0'Southcar

. Ch. Ludah's Showtime

Ch. Keeburnie High Roller

. Ch. Keesrich Gone With The Win

Lhasa Apso (46)
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. GCh. Mistymeadows Bronson Cgn
. Ch. Jalco's Just A Dandy
. Ch. Palasa Desiderata Spyanki

Kumi Kian Sugar Coated

. Ch. Apsolutely Designer Fashion

Lowchen D
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650
369
222
164

685
676
658
360
213

413
302
296
192
137

2164
1056
630
247
230

100
59
58
49
27

1025
599
281
212
168

884
564
409
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Ch.
. Ch.
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Poodle
1. Ch.
2. Ch.
3. Ch.
4. Ch.
5. Ch.

. Donalen Magical Spell Cgn
Natchez Starbucks At Laser
Majestic Court Chamois
Nutrax Idle Paws

Kiji Little Big Man

(Miniature)

Gayel's Typecast Trademark
Eighty-Eight Von Nobbel
Belcourt Fashionista
Clarion Camelot Communique
Sincerly Born In The USA

(Standard)

. Trelarken Beenthere Donethat
. Signet Riverdance

. Kimber's Leaving Las Vegas

. Pinafore Cadance

. Vetset Highfalutin' Hallmark

Schipperke

. Ch.

Maheekun's Magic Dancer

. Dante Firefly

. Ch.

1
2
3. Ch.
4
5. Ch.

Camplaren Klondike Connection
Camplaren's Carbon Copy
Helbender Heart 0'the Sunrise

Inu

. Sunojo Aporo Gami Go

. Innisfree Tali-Mon

. Katai's Daichi No Sunojo

. Tanasea's Destiny O'Timberfox
. Morningstar Hoshi At Koyotes

Shih Tzu

. Ch.
. Ch.
. Ch.
Ch.
. Ch.

u A~ WN R

Tibeta
Ch.
. Ch.
. Ch.
. Ch.

u W N B

Tibeta

Symarun's Stevie Wonderful
Shente's Georgia On My Mind
Shente's Rhythm Of My Heart
Souyen's Perfection Is Key
Rustinwood's Ride The Tide

n Spaniel

Malia Santorini

Merewood's On Strike
Appalachee Chen Ching
Wassong's Djebel Of Lollipop

. Unbul de Lamico

n Terrier

(88)

(113

(37

(54

(99

(24)

(24)

1. Ch. Araki Whizzer Tizzer At Franshaw

2. Ch.

Merryways White Tie N'tales
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329
170
127
33
26

1631
211
186
119
116

5284
4926
1076
968
847

520
480
308
295
102

324
258
240
170
137

3087
1070
900
323
196

381
123
108
29
59

3235
336



3. Ch. Samsara Billy The Kid 6
4. Ch. Kyeri's Jetsun Karchu 8
5. Ch. Aslan North Moon Van Boris Son 11
5. Ch. Salishan How Do You Like Me Now 9
Xoloitzcuintli (Min) €))

1. Pastel's Wild World 2
Xoloitzcuintli (Std) )

1. Ch. Zempasuchil 51
2. Ch. Teotihuacan 16
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